Name List  Workshop participants 

Nepal CSO Consultation

May 2011 / Kathmandu, Nepal 

	Name 
	Organization 
	Contact Number 
	E.mail 

	Netra Timlisina 
	Chairperson  CSO  Nepal 
	9851000633
	nptimsina@gmail.com

	Bhakti P. Lamichanne 
	ANPC(Revolutionary)
	984167544
	

	Lal Bahadur Biswakarma 
	Dalit Bhumihin Kisan Sangh 
	9749119992
	

	Shanta Manavi 
	ANPFA
	9841526309
	Shanta@anpfa.org.np

	Balaram Baskota 
	ANPFA
	9851018248
	balram@anpfa.org.np

	Esther Penunia
	Asian Farmers Association 
	6324364646
	afa@asianfarmers.org

	Vicky Serrato 
	AFA
	6324364640
	afavicky@asianfarmers.org

	Dibya Gurung 
	Nepal Coordinator , Wocan 
	9841261339
	dibyadevi@gmail.com

	Surya Poudel 
	MOA
	9841242893
	poudelsurya@yahoo.com

	Basanti Ghimere 
	Nepal Farmers Association
	9841383182
	

	Narayan Adhikari 
	NARC
	9851102923
	n.adhikari55@gmail.com

	Bidur P. Khanal 
	
	
	

	Shobha Kazi 
	Astha ,Nepal
	9844092332
	

	Reema Mahat
	FECOFUN
	9841802304
	

	Sushila Thapa Magar
	Care  Nepal
	9841326778
	sushilam@care.org

	Bhakti Kumari Pulami 
	ASSTHA
	9744029575
	

	Meena Kunwar 
	WLCN
	9851048784
	Meena.kunwar@gmail.com

	Mahmoud 
	CIMMYT
	
	

	 Tara nath Pandey 
	Consultant Agriculture and Environment 
	9851113600
	tarahimal@gmail.com

	Suvarna Chaudhary 
	Member Wocan – Neap Activity 
	9841247909
	Suvarnaman.chaudary@gmail.com

	Savitri Shrestha 
	Tribhuvan University 
	9841339011
	Savitrishrestha2062@yahoo.com

	Rupmaya
	DANAR
	9841057693
	rupadanr@yahoo.com

	Indira 
	FIAN
	9841902223
	Shankar_pha234@yahoo.com

	Rashmi
	Himawanti
	9849037899
	nhimawanti@gmail.com

	Sharmila Khatri 
	JAGARAN Nepal
	9851073787
	Infogjgarannepal.org

	Srimaya Ale  Magar 
	Himmwanti Nepal 
	9851192808
	nhimawanti@gmail.com

	Dil Raj
	Wocan
	4417882
	bansnetdilraj@gmail.com

	Puskar Acharya
	CSRC
	4360486
	puskar@csrcnepal.org

	Miraj Khan 
	Kapilvastu  Madhesi Kisan Sangh 
	9847052912
	Mairajkhan52312@yahoo.com

	Keshav khadka 
	ANPFA
	9851046845
	kvkhadka@gmail.com

	Uma Koirala
	Sindhuli Mahila kisan Mahasangh 
	9854202526
	

	Kailash Pyakhurel 
	COLARD
	9851036672
	kpyakuryal@gmail.com

	Ortiz Ferrara
	CIMMYT 
	9851030647
	G.ortiz-ferrara@cgiar.org

	Hari parajuli 
	ANFA
	9841044556
	parajuli@anpfa.org.np

	Mabin Ghale
	SAHAS
	9841249802
	mabin@sahasnepal.org.np

	Pramesh Pokhrel 
	Youth Peasant Federation
	
	pramesh@anpfa.org.np

	Rohini limbu 
	WOCAN
	9849533257
	rohinilimbu@gmail.com

	Prerna Ghale 
	WOCAN
	9851078827
	prernaghale@hotmail.com

	Kanchan Lama
	WOCAN,NEAT
	
	

	Megh Ranjani Rai
	 Rappoteur 
	
	meghrai@gmail.com

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	THOSE INTERVIEWED
	
	
	

	Bed Prasae Khatiwada
	Action Aid
	+977 (1) 443 6477
	Bedprasad.khatiwada@actionaid.org

	Mabin Ghale
	Group of Helping Hands (SAHAS) Nepal
	01 552 3776
	mabini@sahasnepal.org.np

	Mohan Singh Sunar
	Nepal national Dalit Social Welfare Organization
	+977 (1) 5539941
	Ms.sunar77@gmail.com


	Basudha Gurung
	FIAN
	+977 1 501 1609
	basudha@fiannepal.org

	Jagat Basnet
	CSRC Executive Director1
	
	jagatb@csrcnepal.org


